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Annex 6 
User Evidence Graph: Use of The Avenue/Avenue Road 
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1 Eileen Andrews                                          

2 Harry Bull                                          

3 Mandy 
Chapman 
(unclear) 

                                         

4 Catherine 
Clayton 

                                         

5 Michaela Cook                                          

6 Patricia Crothers                                          

7 Caroline DeVivo                                          

8 Mrs J Garnham                                          

9 Jennifer Gibbs                                          

10 Marian Godfrey                                          

11 Maisie Hart                                          

12 Ann Hayes                                          

13 Mrs K Jones                                          

14 Mrs J King                                          
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15 Ms K King                                          

16 Elizabeth Leslie-
Smith 

                                         

17 T J W Lyle                                          

18 Kirsteen 
Mathews 

                                         

19 Ross MacAdam                                          

20 Sharon 
MacAdam 

                                         

21 Ms C E Mortimer                                          

22 Christine 
Orchard 

                                         

23 Paul Orchard                                          

24 Gayna Phillips                                          

25 Marion Randall                                          

26 Mrs R Savery                                          

27 Lyndsay Squires                                          

28 Margaret 
Wickham 

                                         

29 Anne Wooleen                                          
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1 Eileen Andrews                                          

2 Harry Bull                                          

3 Mandy 
Chapman 
(unclear) 

                                         

4 Catherine 
Clayton 

                                         

5 Michaela Cook                                          

6 Patricia Crothers                                          

7 Caroline DeVivo                                          

8 Mrs J Garnham                                          

9 Jennifer Gibbs                                          

10 Marian Godfrey                                          

11 Maisie Hart                                          

12 Ann Hayes                                          

13 Mrs K Jones                                          

14 Mrs J King                                          
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15 Ms K King                                          

16 Elizabeth Leslie-
Smith 

                                         

17 T J W Lyle                                          

18 Kirsteen 
Mathews 

                                         

19 Ross MacAdam                                          

20 Sharon 
MacAdam 

                                         

21 Ms C E Mortimer                                          

22 Christine 
Orchard 

                                         

23 Paul Orchard                                          

24 Gayna Phillips                                          

25 Marion Randall                                          

26 Mrs R Savery                                          

27 Lyndsay Squires                                          

28 Margaret 
Wickham 

                                         

29 Anne Wooleen                                          
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